COMMERCIAL-GRADE
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
www.americanwaterheater.com or call (800) 999-9515 | Copyright © by American® Water Heaters October 2020. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
NRESS00116
PROLINE® MASTER
COMMERCIAL-GRADE RESIDENTIAL
* Standard wattage, other options available

Rated
Storage
Volume
First Hour
Rating
(Gallons)
UEF
Recovery
@ 90°F Rise
Gallon
Per Hour
Element Wattage  240V Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Shipping
Weight (lbs)Standard Minimum Maximum A B C
Tall Models
E8N-40H 40 36 53 0.92 21 4500 3500 6000 61-1/4 53-1/4 18 118
E8N-50H 50 46 62 0.92 21 4500 3000 6000 59 51-1/4 20-1/2 125
E8N-55H 55 55 72 0.93 21 4500 2500 6000 56-1/2 48-1/2 24 145
Short Models
E8N-40R 40 37 55 0.92 21 4500  @ 4500 6000 50 40-3/4 20-1/2 109
E8N-40RW 40 37 41 0.88 18  - 1000 4000 50 40-3/4 20-1/2 109
E8N-50R 50 46 57 0.92 21 4500 2500 6000 49-3/4 40-3/8 23 161
DRAIN
VALVE
ACCESS
PANEL